
Farmersville Unified School District
2025-2026

Morning Bus Routes/Rutas de autobris por la maffana

Hester, Snowden, and Freedom

I,O(--ATION - A,M. Pick-IIn/Dron off

Venhrr, & Cifnrs
7:05 a.m.

7:08 a.m2 Mafthew & Milouette

Ventura & Ashley 7:10 a.m.

Ventura & Carolyn (Freedom Only) 7:12 a.m.
4

5
Ave. 288 & Hartley 7'.14 a.m.

7:16 a.m
6

FREEDOM Drop

7

Linnell & Ponderosa (llester & Snowden
onlv)

7'.18 a.m.

I Hester Drop & Snowden Pick-up 7:20 a.m.

9
SNOWDENDTop 7:22a.m.

Linnell & Ash (Hester & Snowden only) 7:26 a.m
l0

ll LIESTERDTop 7:28 a.m.

t2
SNOWDENDTop

7:30 a.m.

GRIJT]N L}[JS

Pick-lln/l)ron offLOCATION - A.M.

Ball Park 7:05 a.m.I

7:07 a.m2 Ventura & Carolyn

3 166 & 291 (Cameron Creek) 7:10 a.m.

7.11 a.m4 16721 Teresa

5 168 & Teresa 7:12 a.m

6 FREEDOM Drop 7:13 a.m

7 Ave. 288 Daycare 7:15 a.m.

7:18 a.m8 F{ESTER Drop

9 SNOWDENDTop 7:21 a.m.

7:24 a.m10
JR. HIGH Drop & Pick-up FREEDOM,

SNOWDEN, HESTER

11 FREEDOMDTop 7:27 a.m.

12 F{ESTER Drop 7:29 a.m.

7:31 a.m.l3 SNOWDENDTop

I]I-UE I]US

LOCATION.A.M. Pick-UD/Dron ofl

t Oakland & Camelia 7:05 a.m

783 Farmersville Blvd. 7:0? a.m.2

3 Roy's Park 7:09 a.m.

4 Oakland & Ventura 7:11 a.m

5 VisaliaRd. & Ventura 7:13 a.m.

6 Snowden Drop 7:15 a.m

7 FIESTER Drop 7'.16 a.m

8 Hester School (Freedom only) 7:18 a.m

9 FREEDOM Drop 7'.21 a.m

7'.24 a.m10 Linnell & Ash (Freedom only)

LI Freedom Drop 7:27 a.m

RED BUS

I,OCATION - A.M. Pick-Ijn/Dron ofl

7:05 tmI Brundage

2 Giant Oak 7:08 a.m

3 Dixie Ct. 7:11 a.m

7:15 a.m4 Dairy

5 1096 Road I 56 7:17 tm

7:20 a.m6 June & Kristen

7:22 a.m7 HIGH SCHOOL Drop

8 FREEDOM Drop 7:25 a.m

7:27 a.m9 JR. HIGH Drop

l0 SNOWDENDTop 7:30 a.m

11 F{ESTER Drop 7:32 a.m

I)tll{l'l,l: l}tlS

Revised on 7/30/25

*LATE START MONDAYS - BUSSES WILL RUN 1 HOUR LATE*

7/3O/202s 1:s6 PM



Hester School and Snowden School

Bus Schedule

2025-2026

TK & Kinder

7:30 pm

7st Grade

2:00 pm

2nd and 3rd.

2:20 pm
Hester Pick-up

Drop Ashlev & Ventura 1:35 pm 2:05 pm 2:25 pm7

1:37 pm 2:07 pm 2:27 pm2 Drop June & Kristen

2:09 pm 2:29 pm3 Drop Ventura & Carolyn 1:39 pm

2:11" pm 2:31 pm4 Drop Hartlev & Trinta L:42pm

Blue Bus

2nd and 3rd.

2:20 pm

TK & Kinder

7:30 pm

7st Grade

2:00 pm
Hester Pick-up

1:35 pm 2:05 pm 2:25 pmI Drop Ball Park

1:40 pm 2:10 pm 2:30 pm2 Drop 166 & Ave 291

2:3tpm3 Drop L6T2LTeresa 1:41 pm 2:11 pm

L;42pm 2:L2pm 2:32pm4 Drop 168 & Teresa
2:37 om5 Drop 288 Davcare 1:50 pm 2:20pm

Red Bus

7st Grade

2:00 pm

2nd and 3rd.

2:20 pm
Snowden Pick-up

Kinder

7:30 pm

2:O2om 2:22pmL Drop 783 Farmersville Blvd 1:32 PM

2 Drop Oakland & Camelia 1:35 pm 2:05 pm 2:25 pm

1:40 pm 2:10 pm 2:30 pm3 Drop Hester School
2:t2om 2;32pm4 Drop Linnel & Ponderosa t:47 pm

2;34pm5 Drop Citrus & Ventura 1:50 pm 2:t4 pm

Green Bus

2nd and 3rd.

2:20 pm
Snowden Pick-up

Kinder

7:30 pm

7st Grade

2:00 pm

2:23 pm'J. Drop Armstrong/ B&G Club 1:33 pm 2:03 pm

2:25 pm2 Pick-Up Hester School 1:35 pm 2:05 pm

3 Drop Brundage 1:38 pm 2:08 pm 2:28pm

4 Drop Dixie Ct. L:42PM 2:L2pm 2:35 PM

1:45 PM 2:15 pm 2:37 PM5 Drop Stevens & Ash

2:17 pm 2:39 PM6 Drop Linnel & Ash t:47 PM

Purple Bus

Revised 7 /22/25 7/25/2O25 7:40PM



Freedom School

2025-2026
Bus Schedule/Horario de autobuses

4th, sth, & 6th Grades

AFTERNOON RUNS

LOCATION. P.M. Pick-up/Drop off
t June & Kristen 2:35 p.m

2 Trinta & Hartley 2:40 p.m

3 Oakland & Ventura 2:42p.m

4 783 S. Farmersville Blvd. 2:44 p.m

5 Roy's Park 2:45 p.m

6 Oakland & Camelia 2:47 p.m

7 Giant Oak 2:49 p.m

8 267 N. Brundage 2:51p.m

LOCATION. P.M. Pick-up/Drop off

t Linnell & Ash 2:4Op.m

2 Armstrong Park 2:45p.m

Green Bus

Red Bus

AFTERNOON RUNS

Pick-up/Drop offLOCATION - P.M.

2:37 p.mI 166 & 291 (Cameron Creek)

2:39 p.m2 Ventura & Carolyn

2:45 p.m3 Matthew & Marquette
2:50 p.m4 Ventura & Citrus

LOCATION. P.M. Pick-up/Drop off

1 Ave 288 Daycare 2:35 p.m

2:38 p.m2 Linnell & Ash

2:40 p.m3 Jr. High/Country Run

2:42p.m4 Dixie Ct.

2:47 p.m5 Dairy

6 1096 Rd. 156 2:49 p.m

Blue Bus

Pu rple

Revised 7 /22/25 7 /28/2o2s 11:30 AM



REVTSED 7l2Ll25 Farmersville Unified School District
2025-2026

Bus Schedule - Morning and Afternoon Runs

Junior HiSh School

Morning
Location A.M. Pick -Up

L Hester School 5:55 a.m

2 Snowden Parking Lot 5:58 a.m

3 Oakland & Ventura 7:O2a.m

4 Ventura & Visalia Rd 7:05 a.m

5 Ball Park 7:O7 a.m

5 Ventura & Carolyn 7:10 a.m

7 Canal Ct. 7:t3 a.m

8 Jr. High Drop 7:2O a.m

Afternoon
Location Drop Off

1. Oakland & Ventura 2:43 p.m

2 Snowden Park 2:46 p.m.

3 E Ash & Averv (Armstrong Park) 2:48 p.m

4 N. Ventura & Canal Ct. (Bethel Church) 2:51p.m
5 N. Ventura Ave & W. Carolyn St. 2:55 p.m

6 Ball Park 2:57 p.m.

7 Cameron Creek 3:00 p.m

8 Ave 288 Davcare 3:05 p.m

H:\FUSD\Bus Schedules - Regular\2025 2026\3 Morning & Afternoon Runs Jr. High and High School 2025-2026



REVTSED 7lzsl2s Farmersville Unified School District
202s-2026

Bus Schedule - Morning and Afternoon Runs

High School

Morning Run - Van pick-uP
Location A.M. Pick -Up

1 Student Pick-up 7:15

Afternoon Country Run

Location Drop Off

1 Giant Oak 3:05 p.m

2 Student Drop off 3:10 p.m

3 Dairv 3:15 p.m

Morning Regular Run

location A.M. Pick -Up

L Jr. Hieh 7:20 a.m

2 Ventura & Visalia Rd. (Apartments) 7'.23 a.m.

3 Snowden Park 7:26 a.m.

4 N Averv & E. Ash St (Armstrong Park) 7:30 a.m.

5 N, Ventura & Canal Ct. (Bethel Church) 7:35 a.m.

6 N. Ventura & Carolvn 7A0a.m.

7 Hieh School Drop off 7i45 a.m.

Afternoon Regular Run

Location PM Drop off

t Ave 288 Daycare 3:05 p.m

2 N. Ventura & W Carolyn St 3:15 p.m

3 N. Ventura & Canal Ct 3:20 p.m

4 W Ash & Steven Ave 3:27 p.m

5 Dairv 3:28 p.m

6 Visalia Rd. & Ventura 3:33 p.m

7 Snowden Park 3:35 p.m

8 Hester/Armstrong Park 3:40 p.m

H:\FUSD\Bus Schedules - Regular\2025 2025\3 Morning & Afternoon Runs Jr. High and High School 2025-2026


